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

Froshlty brdimd. & decor ted, bright, cheery
kitchin, full basament locking for your finishing

touch. John Clatk B77.5237.

Antique Lovers’ Dalight —
Contury Stone House.
Located on % acre. Quoint century hamo wilh
stona F.P. 4 bdims., natural pine trim & floors,

4 appliances and an anxious Vendar. John Clark |

B771.5217,

OnoofaKind
For Tho Executive Minded!!
Custom byilt 5 bedreom homa on an absolu oy
gorgeous 3% lot with your own trout pond.
Featunng large indoor poal and sauna rm., 4
baths, huge dining & living rms.. oversized 2.coar
geiage, mud room, 2 fireplaces & much, much
mors. Jim Akets B77-5237 or B77-7551 (Re. |

Haro's The Home
You'va Bean Dreaming About!!
—Immedlata Possossion!|

36.000. will move you and your faved anes into
this lovely 3 bedroorn hame on a quiet eres. close
w all conveniences. Yau'll 1ol in love with the
prolessionally finished rec room. Jim Akers B77-
5337 ot B77. 7551 (Aes.}.

By Gosh The Prico 1s Right!
»04,900. Well landscaped 3 bedroom buck home
b large lot with walkout from eat.in kitchen to
cedar deck, detachod garnge, unspoiled base
ment. Jiun Akers B77-5237 or 877.7551 IRes. )

Commuters’ Delight
—Hockwood Countey Living. . .
97,500, Down! Boautrtu! 3 bedivam homo an Y%
ecre with large iving and dining area. spacious
onirance foyer and open stone fireplace in the
recrm. Jim Akers 877.5237 or 877-7551 (Ros. }

Naw Listing
—Havis Subdivision — Acton
Spotless 3 bedioom backsplit wilh forma) dining
roam. partially finished rae rm. Exira J-piece
bath. Room to ronm on 1his 60° x 85" lor. Jim
Akars B77-5237 or877.7551 (res.)

Country Tudor With
Breathtnking view!
¥062.900. Lovely 3 bedroom homa on Jargpe
Countty fof ciose to scenic Credit River, Woalkout
10 cedar deck from grond 227 x 23 elovated living
toom. Jim Akers BY7-5237 or B77-7551 (res.}

Just Westof Acton,
Clowe to Highway No. 7 969,900,
hovely hbrick 3 br. rancher,  attachod nirglo
gatage, full basermen?, peacoful 120 x 204 lar
wilh 4-stall horse barn. Ursuly 877-8368

Startar or Ratirement
Lavely Viilage Lot —Etin
5,900, Clean & cozy ‘Bungalow, breadioom
ihroughout, watkout from living rm, dining rm.,
oat-in kitchen, deep treed ot backs onto lake. H.
Naguchi 877-5237.

Country Property At A Qood Price
Is Hard To Find| $58,600. Only.
Clogo 1o town on o lot 120 x 183 3its this 125 YI.
oid stong house. 3 bdrm. Ig. eat-in kilchen, no
maintgnance 10 this homaot A good starter home
far a young couplel Ursuly B77-5237 or Res, 877-
8363,

Fantastje Country Homa
With Lota Of Extrasl
Woeall cared for 3.1ovn) split with concrele pool,
chango housa, workshap, main floot fgm. ang
laundry rm., tiroplaco, 3 baths. Elotida Y. OV
looking traes & pond, 2/3 acros. Urula 87?5337
orres. 877 -R368,

Qulst Country-Like Living
el miﬂm| Eﬂn

2 Bodroom Bungalow. Surrounded by treas.

Lako at rear of property. Formal dining area and

much more. Pater Thornton 453-1517.

Halon Araa — Just Roduced 96,000,
For Quick Sale
Lovely 3 bdrm. 2 bath home on just over 1 acre
overlooking escarpment. Stone F.P., family rm.,
dining rm. quality brdim. Try an afier. John Clark
BrI-5237, '

Halton Hills Speacialll
Only $58,900. . .
Large 4 bedroom home on largo 86' x 132 1roed
lot. Entertain i the spocious formal Dining
Room and do your cooking in the bright country -
size kitchan. Jim Akers BF7-6237 ar 877-7651
ires. )

Traed Privacy 1'% Acres,
Minutes From Tawn!
Weli constructed 3,400 5q. f1. 4-lavel backsplit, §
BR, 3 bahy, dressing ares off Master BR, huge
Family Rm., Firoplace, 2 car garage. | yvou're
looking for a targe home with quahlity, call Ursula
877-5737 orros. B77-83GH.

n‘:""‘“ .

-y

Daon't Judge A Book By Its Cover
This bungalow olfers large Living., Dining,
spiacious kitchen, 4 HDRMS. UP plus 2 GORMS
down. Rec Aoom with bar, Games im., 2- 4 pe.
baths, manicured lot plus pool, alt 1this for the
asking price of $63,900. Call Marg Clatke 877
8237, Rea 774637},

Tired Of Renting Than. . .
$3,000. Down & 3174, o monith could move you
inlo your own homo. {Hslton His) J-bdem.
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